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Schüsse: 10 | Summe: 73,8 (69) | Ø: 7,5 (6,9)
Tippen für erweiterte Anzeige

Trefferlage [mm]

Streuwert [mm]

Hüllkreis [mm]

X: 1,31 Y: 2,15 D: 2,51

X: 5,84 Y: 8,20 R: 10,07

Dm: 31,91

SchussNr.       Ringe                Teiler                Richtung

10,4 (10)

2

3

4

6

5

9,4 (9)

8,6 (8)

8,1 (8)

7,6 (7)

6,8 (6)
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